St Rose AM Routes

BUS: 21 AM St Rose

Vehicle: 21

TIME LOCATION

7:21 AM Layover Exit 9 Commuter Lot

7:22 AM 46 Hawleyville Rd

7:24 AM Butterfield Rd & Butternut Rdg

7:25 AM Butterfield Rd & Autumn Ridge Rd (SW)
7:29 AM Parmalee Hill Rd & Daniels Hill Rd (NW)
7:33 AM 9 Hedge Meadow Ln

7:36 AM 11 Currituck Rd

7:38 AM 35 Main St

7:40 AM St Rose School -

BUS: 38 AM St Rose

Vehicle: 38m

TIME LOCATION

7:08 AM 19 Riverside Rd

7:10 AM Riverside Rd & Timbermill Rd (W)
7:13 AM Bancroft Rd & Alpine Dr (SW)
7:21 AM 9 Cherry St

7:22 AM Pine St & Miya Ln (NE)

7:35 AM 66 Glen Rd

7:35 AM 42 Old Green Rd

7:35 AM St Rose School

BUS: 40 AM St Rose

Vehicle: 40m

TIME LOCATION

7:07 AM 50 Botsford Hill Rd

7:07 AM 1 Marlin Rd

711 AM Beagle Trl & New Lebbon Rd
7:19 AM 40 Great Ring Rd

7:23 AM 10 Nighthawk Ln

7:25 AM 179 Berkshire Rd

7:31 AM Jeremiah Rd & Bristle Ln (N)
7:35 AM Pearl St & Charlies Cir

7:40 AM St Rose School

BUS: 41 AM St Rose
Vehicle: 41m

TIME LOCATION
6:37 AM Orchard Hill Rd & Bridle Path Trail + UTURN



6:40 AM 15 Pebble Rd

6:44 AM John Beach Rd & Winding Brook Rd
6:48 AM 51 Platts Hill Rd

6:49 AM Platts Hill & Hundred Acres Rd & Palestine Rd
6:51 AM 164 Brushy Hill Rd

7:01 AM 50 Winton Farm Rd

7:10 AM Castle Meadow Rd & Castle Ln

7:15 AM 29 Oak Ridge Dr

7:21 AM 73 Hattertown Rd

7:27 AM Boggs Hill Rd & Bentagrass Ln (NW)
7:31 AM West St & Roosevelt Dr (SE)

7:35 AM St Rose School

BUS: 53 AM - St Rose

Vehicle: 53

TIME LOCATION

7:01 AM 54 Appleblossom Ln

7:05 AM Bonnie Brae Dr & Brassie Rd
7:07 AM 16 Borough Ln

7:12 AM Castle Hill Rd & Pumpkin Ln
7:16 AM 61 Taunton Hill Rd

7:22 AM 19 Dodgingtown Rd

7:25 AM 21 Scudder Rd

7:31 AM Main St & Academy Ln (NE)
7:31 AM 2 Mt Pleasant Rd

7:34 AM 17 Diamond Dr

7:37 AM 6 Wendover Rd

7:40 AM St Rose School

Trip Summary by Trip



	Exec_137_99625553

